
(AKA PARCEL "T", AVERY ROBERTS D
UNR DESC AS): COMM SE COR, RUN W
SEC COR OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4, N 641

SMITH MURRAY E/SMITH DEBORAH D
2500 NE HAMMOCK DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-6420

16-3S-17-04955-120

5000 IMPROVED AG
04

16317.00 1.00/

04/10/2025 MLU

08/12/2015 DF 42.46 98,959 139,200 11,239 87,720

STANDARD
1

276,513
3,900

226,920
379,372
132,602
246,770

HX HB 50,722
196,048
507,333

0

510,511

1226/0558 12/07/2011 WD U V 12 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SPRINGLEAF HOME EQUIT

MURRAY & DEBORAH SM

1213/1518 3/24/2011 WD U V 11 48,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JANET E GERNAAT (UNRE
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2491 SFR 840 11/30/2011

2013HX Base Yr

2500 NE HAMMOCK DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 51 LOG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,163 131.1975 146.94 317,831 2012 2012 0 0 0 13.00 87.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2013 Heated Area: 1960

BAS 1,664 100 1,664 212,722

FOP 260 30 78 9,971

FOP 416 30 125 15,980

FUS 296 100 296 37,840

2,636 2,163 276,513

BAS= W10 FOP= N10 W26 S10 E26$ W42 S32 FOP= S8 E52 N8 W52$
E52 N32$ PTR=  N30 FUS= N8 E4 N6 E4 N10 W18 S16 E6 S8 E4$
S30$.
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4

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 400

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 2,000

3 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,200

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 300

3,900

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 14.62 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 87,720

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 25.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 11,125

3 5910 A SWAMP/CYPRES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.84 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 40.00 40.00 114

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 27.84 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 139,200


